
2013 TENNIS - DOUBLES

FEMALE
First Name Last Name City State Age Place Medal

Sheree Menadue Elkhart IA 56 1 Gold

JOAN Skogstrom Urbandale IA 53 1 Gold

Nancy Stone Urbandale IA 68 1 Gold

Kathleen Wagemann Clive IA 65 1 Gold

Vi Darsee Clive IA 79 1 Gold

Beverly Shelton Johnston IA 85 1 Gold

MALE
Dennis George West Des Moines IA 62 1 Gold

Phil Pitzen Urbandale IA 62 1 Gold

Jack Stamp Urbandale IA 67 1 Gold

Merlin Willett Urbandale IA 74 1 Gold

Michael Burke Sioux City IA 69 2 Silver

James Castelblanco West Des Moines IA 65 2 Silver

Dennis Davis Adel IA 66 3 Bronze

Lowell Neumeyer Des Moines IA 65 3 Bronze

Charles Betts Des Moines IA 79 1 Gold

Robert Cowan Clive IA 77 1 Gold

Neil Reynolds St Joseph MO 82 2 Silver

Jerome Solhelm Maryville MO 76 2 Silver

Jack Emehiser Johnston IA 79 3 Silver

Joe Van Arkel Des Moines IA 79 3 Silver

Richard Baskerville West Des Moines IA 78 4 Bronze

Keith Graybill Windsor Heights IA 75 4 Bronze

2013 TENNIS MIXED DOUBLES
Phil Pitzen Urbandale IA 62 1 Gold

JOAN Skogstrom Urbandale IA 53 1 Gold

Jack Stamp Urbandale IA 67 1 Gold

Nancy Stone Urbandale IA 68 1 Gold

Joseph Meuret Kearney NE 79 2 Silver

Marilyn Heaps-Nelson Des Moines IA 67 2 Silver

Jon Davison Dubuque IA 74 1 Gold

Vi Darsee Clive IA 79 1 Gold



First Name Last Name City State Age Place Medal

2013 TENNIS SINGLES

FEMALE
Mary Dycus Des Moines IA 56 1 Gold

Nancy Stone Urbandale IA 68 1 Gold

Vi Darsee Clive IA 79 1 Gold

MALE
Dennis George West Des Moines IA 62 1 Gold

Ed Vargas West Des Moines IA 62 2 Silver

Phil Pitzen Urbandale IA 62 3 Bronze

Brad Ewest Ankeny IA 60

Lowell Neumeyer Des Moines IA 65 1 Gold

Dennis Davis Adel IA 66 2 Silver

Jack Stamp Urbandale IA 67 3 Bronze

Michael Burke Sioux City IA 69

James Castelblanco West Des Moines IA 65

Gary McCoy Bondurant IA 68

Merlin Willett Urbandale IA 74 1 Gold

Mike Schaumburg West Des Moines IA 72 2 Silver

Rich Hoidahl Johnston IA 72 3 Bronze

Joe Van Arkel Des Moines IA 79 1 Gold

Keith Graybill Windsor Heights IA 75 2 Silver

Richard Baskerville West Des Moines IA 78 3 Bronze

Joseph Meuret Kearney NE 79

Jerome Solhelm Maryville MO 76

DON ZIMMER West Des Moines IA 79

Charles Betts Des Moines IA 79 1 Gold

Neil Reynolds St Joseph MO 82 2 Silver


